LECTURE PLAN :

MAEER’S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
- Electrotherapy

DEPARTMENT :- Dept. of Electrotherapy
MONTH :- September YEAR :- 2018
BATCH - Winter batch 2017-18 & Summer batch 2018-19
SR.NO DATE TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY SIGNATURE & REMARK (IF
APPLICABLE)
1 1/9/2018 J3:00 to 4:00 pm Motor points for Radial nerve (Pr) Dr. Anuradha Sutar
2 3/9/2018 [2:00 to 3:00 pm lontophoresis (Pr) Dr. Sneha Ghuman
3 3/9/2018 [3:00 to 4:00 pm Motor points for Radial nerve (Pr) Dr. Anuradha Sutar
4 10/9/2018 }2:00 to 3:00 pm TENS (Th) Dr. Sumitra Sakhvalkar
4 10/9/2018 }3:00 to 4:00 pm Motor points for Radial nerve (Pr) Dr. Anuradha Sutar
5 15/09/2018 | 3:00 to 4:00 pm Faradic foot bath (Pr) Dr. Sneha Ghuman
6 17/09/2018 J2:00 to 3:00 pm TENS (Th) Dr. Sumitra Sakhvalkar
7 17/09/2018 | 3:00 to 4:00 pm Motor points for Radial nerve (Pr) Dr. Anuradha Sutar
8 24/09/2018 §2:00 to 3:00 pm TENS (Pr) Dr. Sumitra Sakhvalkar
9 24/09/2018 J3:00 to 4:00 pm Motor points for Radial nerve (Pr) Dr. Anuradha Sutar
10 29/09/2018 §3:00 to 4:00 pm Ultra Violet Radiation (Th) Dr. Nitin Nikhade

DEPT. IN-CHARGE
Dr. Anuradha Sutar (P.T)

PRINCIPAL

Dr. Snehal Ghodey (P.T)




LECTURE PLAN :- 2nd year

DEPARTMENT :- Kinesiotherapy

MONTH - September YEAR :- 2018
SIGNOF  JSIGNATURE & REMARK (
SR.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY FACULTY IF APPLICABLE)

1 09/01/2018 Saturday 2-3pm Breathing Exercise(Th) Dr. Sneha

2 09/03/2018 Monday 3-4pm MMT Dr. Priya

3 09/04/2018 Tuesday 2-3pm Postural Control Dr. Sumitra

Concept 1RM, 10RM,

4 09/04/2018 Tuesady 3-4pm Methods Dr. Varoon

5 09/06/2018 Thursday 2-3pm Knee Biomechanics Dr. Ravinder

6 09/06/2018 Thursday 3-4pm Cervical Spine Dr. Bindu
Biomechanics

7 09/07/2018 Friday 2-3pm MMT Knee Dr. Priya

8 09/07/2018 Friday 3-4pm Joint Mobility : Spine Dr. Aishwarya

9 09/11/2018 Tuesday 2-3pm Postural Control Dr. Sumitra

10 09/11/2018 Tuesday 3-4pm PRE, lesmg Gym Dr. Varoon

Equipments

11 09/12/2018 Wednesday 2-3pm Knee Biomechanics Dr. Ravinder
Thoracic Spine .

12 09/12/2018 Wednesday 3-4pm . : Dr. Bindu
Biomechanics

13 14/9/2018 Friday 2-3pm Breathlng,;\AE’\ﬁruse(Pr)/ Dr. Sneha/ Dr. Priya

14 14/9/2018 Friday 3-4pm Jomt Moblllty : Spine/ Dr. Aleshwarya/ Dr.

Kinetics of Posture Sumitra
15 15/9/2018 Saturday 2-3pm Breathing Exs (pr) Dr. Sneha




16 18/9/2018 Tuesday 2-3pm Postural Control Dr. Sumitra
17 18/9/2018 Tuesday 3-4pm Strenthening with Gym Dr. Varoon
18 19/9/2018 Wednesday 2-3pm Knee Biomechanics Dr. Ravinder
19 19/9/2018 Wednesday 3-4pm Thorax Biomechanics Dr. Bindu
20 21/9/2018 Friday 2-3pm MMT Knee Dr. Priya
21 21/9/2018 Friday 3-4pm Joint Mobility (Pr) Dr. Aishwarya
22 25/9/2018 Tuesday 2-3pm Muscle Synergy & Dr. Sumitra
Strategies
23 25/9/2018 Tuesday 3-4pm Kinetics/ Kinematics of Dr. Varoon
Thorax
24 26/9/2018 Wednesday 2-3pm Knee Biomechanics Dr. Ravinder
25 26/9/2018 Wednesday 3-4pm Lumbar Spine Dr. Bindu
26 28/9/2018 Friday 2-3pm MMT Dr. Priya
27 28/9/2018 Friday 3-4pm Joint Mobility (Pr) Dr. Aishwarya
28 29/9/2018 Saturday 2-3pm MMT/ Breathing Exs Dr. Priya/Dr. Sneha

DEPT. IN-CHARGE
Dr Priya Chitre

PRINCIPAL
Dr Snehal Ghodey




